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GESAMT

Dachterrasse

Keller

5,39 m²

1,91 m²

6,61 m²

4,86 m²

14,52 m²

8,28 m²

36,40 m²

8,25 m²

3,63 m²

41,87 m²

1,67 m²

133,39 m²

35,40 m²

2,40 m²

2,63 mRH

2,64 mRH

2,63 mRH

2,64 mRH

2,64 mRH

2,64 mRH

2,65 mRH

2,65 mRH

- mRH

2,65 mRH

- mRH

2,21 mRH
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TOP 49_Dachterrasse

Dachausstieg

Dachterrasse

1,67 m²

35,40 m²


